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
$168 54 or take my payments $8.50 
mo. Nothing for my equity. No 
cash needed. 1411$ So. Vermont. 
DA 4-8294.

HOT POIN T REFKIGERTTOR 19«l", 
large family size, deluxe model, 
used lust 6 wks. You can have 
tor balance I owe bank $176.44 or 
take over payments of $9 mo. 
Moving, must sacrifice. Has 5 year 
factory warranty. No cash needed. 
Mv equity free. 1411$ So. Vermont. 
DA 4-8294.

REFRIGERATOR, H CU. ft. Croslay 
Shelvador, large top freezer, auto­ 
matic, $100; apt. size stove, $35r 
typewriter, $15. FR 9-5751 evei. 
and weekends.

Musical Instruments 
(Sales and Service) 152

We Rent Pianos
NEW AND USED SPINETS

BLOND MAH. BABY GRAND
REBUILT UPRIGHTS FROM $»$

Ficht Piano
615 SOUTH GAFFEY 

SAN PEDRO

Wanted to Rent 133

RARL t. ADAMS 
ESTELLC H. BOBICK 
EDWARD J. HORN 
ROBERT S. OSTF*

House 
of

Elega nee

TORRANCE
PRESS 

WANT ADS 
DA 5-1515

By Owner 
G.L Resale

Out$fanding, large 3 bed­ 
room and family room, 1% 

j baths. Fireplace. Wall to 
wall carpeting. Sliding glass 
doors. Built in range and 
oven. Forced air heat. Serv­ 
ice porch. Take over G.I. 
loan at SI/,%. Only $1495' 
down.

OS 9-3294
EA 2-4439 ;

NO DOWN G.I.
CLOSINO COSTS ONLY

3 Bedroorm, $13,000

Two bedrooms and a den. 
Detached double garage. 

$16,500

Mornincv-irJe Realty 
OR 8-8975 
TE 4-4212

Rowing ranch style archi­ 
tecture accents this out­ 
standing three bedroom and 
den home. All bedrooms 
abound in lush wall to wall 
carpeting, with roomy ward­ 
robe closets. Parquet living 
room and central hall. Gar­ 
gantuan kitchen blends with 
sunny wood paneled break­ 
fast room. Grandiose den 
features massive floor to 
ceiling log burning fireplace, 
built-in TV and natural wood 
paneling. Walk through wall 
of glasi opening to complet­ 
ely fenced estate sized 
grounds. 15x30 swimming 
pool with board and filter, 
surrounded by emerald green 
lawn. Twin palms, cactus 
garden, fascinating tropical 
plants, flagstone patio and 
concrete pathways. Natural­ 
ly, such extras as awnings, 
disposal and water soften­ 
er, unusually fine decor, 
most of the regal furnish­ 
ings are included in the sur­

ALLEN T. ATCHISON
HARRY A DUNNEBACK

PAUL A KEIL
DONALD A SHOWALTER

,»»i«^/'^"S*"V(<-*'*--S-

Real 1st ate Trades  7
13 UNITS In Long Beach. Good fi­ 

nancing, low rent. Income $701 
month. Will take clear, local house 
In trade. Roy Shaw, Realtor, 355* 
Torranea Blvd., Torranea. 

FR 1-4647

Torrance Press 
Classified

Income Property for Sale 94
2-BEDROOM honv? p'us ? r'-e r»p'al 

units. On daep lot. In Lomita. Prlca 
M.i.fOO /"-'V fr 1 " a '   .-i- 
upper In trade. Roy Shaw, Realtor, 
35*9 Torranea, Blvd., Torranea. PR 
1-4647.

er lease, naw MO WOO', 1.100', 
3000'. Sfl Meyer Lan» (at IWth, 
ftfdondo. FR «-em FR 5-33l«.

__
WITH THIS AD!

$10 OFF
1st Month Rent

t BDRM. UNFURNISHED APTS.

411 FIAT
FA $-$256

$68.50 Month

NOTE TO LANDLORDS:

THE FINEST TENANTS
SEEK HOMES & APTS

thru the services of
OS 5-3905

modern efficient service 
WITH ABSOLUTELY NO CHARGE 

TO LANDLORDS AT ANY TIME 
(open seven days a week)

Furniture

"Storage

Newly rlrcorflted 1 bedroom. Front 
and rear entrance. Hardwood floors, 
bath and shower. Drapes. Large

1*3021/2 West 218th Street
CORNr-R C ' rrr" NDIE

FA 8-23 12
CHILDREN O.K. $77.50 

2 bedrooms, wall to wall carpet, 
garbage disposal, carport. Near. 
Carson & Flgueroa. FA 0-1712.

$47.50, LOVELY modern f~bedroom 
apartment. Large Kitchen, service 
porch. Garage. Adults. 2745 Caorlllo 
Avenue, Torrance.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnl$h»d) 120

duties. Child OK. Stove and refrle. 
Nawlv daeo - - '. ""'"S S. vtrmont. 

PA 0-JtOO ;

Ao*rtm»n»» for Rent 
(PurnUhed) 120

ATTENTION, All Airline Stewardesses!
Enjoy Country Club Living Vacation Year 'Round

OPEN HOUSE   SEE FURNISHED MODEL

IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

EL CAPITAN APARTMENTS
16025 South Western, Gardena

Formica Snack Bar

Now Renting Completely Furnished Bachelor Apts.
$90 PER MONTH   ADULTS

FEATURING THE FOLLOWING
prisingly low price of $18,-:,, . , D , 
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